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Washington Invitational - October 11, 2001
TVL Individual Placing for Girls
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Number Name

758 Ohlde, Adriane
165 Kantack, Heather

766 Begnoche, Nicolette

273 Lickteig, Ingrid
787 Pinick, Lisa
749 Dragastin, Brooke
757 Wilkens, Cammie
753 Mayo, Ashley
750 Snapp, Morgan
772 Martin, Lacey

92 Watt, MiKala
770 Martin, Meredith
771 Bruna, Emily
274 Doebele, Ashley
790 Miller, Courtney
754 Hughes, Heather
752 Bruna, Brigitte
756 Little, Amy

90 Mapes, Colleen
789 Gerek, Adrienne
275 Loges, Erin
768 Bloomfield, Carly
755 Wiemers, Michele
767 Wilson, Deidra

91 Prell, Megan
791 Handley, Katie
769 Taylor, Micah
788 Schmehle, Rache!
767 Wilson, Deidra

91 Prell, Megan
791 Handley, Katie
769 Taylor, Micah
788 Schmehle, Rachel

Hunover

School

Linn
Clifton-Clyde
Clifton-Clyde
Hanover
Onaga
Washington
Linn
Washington
Whashington
Hanover
Valley Heights
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Onaga

Washington .

?Washington

Washington, v

Valley Heights
Onaga
Hanover
Clifton-Clyde
Washington
Clfton-Clyde
Valley Heights
Onaga
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga
Clifton-Clyde
Valley Heights
Onaga
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga
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Time

12:35
12:55
13:01
13:05
13:18
13:22
13:29
13:41
13:59
14:05
14:16:25
14:18
14:23
14:34
14:37
14:45
14:52
14:54
15:10
15:15
15:23
15:31
15:36
15:42
16:46
17.24
19:04
20:25
15:42
16:46
17:24
19:04
20:25

Team Scoring
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Place

DO~ AN =

Number

Name

32 Wheeler, Dustin

18 Maschmeier, David
21 Staley, Haroid
35 Miller, Alex
22 Beck, Matt

16 Kracht, Sam
33 VanDonge, Adam
20 Fink, Cho
19 Breckenridge, Evan
34 Miller, Jason

3 Stewart, Garrett
36 Cusick, Cory

6 Pachta, Matt

5 Hazlett, Jackie

1 Colgrove, Nic
14 LeDugc, Jarod
37 Sanders, K.T.
38 Comer, Michael
39 Frederrick, Darrin
23 Olberding, Zach
17 Gordon, Alex

15 Junek, Adam
40 Trippel, Andrew
24 Strathman, Andrew
41 Trippel, Alex

2 Stewart, Adam
25 Strecter, Ray
38 Comer, Michael
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Washington Invitational - October 11, 2001
Team Scoring for Boys

School

Onaga

Valley Heights
Centralia
Cnaga
Centralia
Valley Heights
Onaga

Valley Heights

Valley Heights -

Onaga
Washington
Onaga

Linn

Linn
Washington
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga
Onaga
Onaga, JV
Centralia
Valley Heights
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga, JV
Centralia
Onaga, JV
Washington
Centralia
Onaga

55

Time

24:06
24:57
2708
29:41

17:18
18:09
18:13
18:18
18:23
18:45
19:11
19:13
19:19
19:20
19:23
19:52
20:04
20:24
20:28
20:32
20:35
20:49
21:15
21:32
21:33
21:57
22:12
23:48

Team Scoring

-

i
—

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

QOO0 W N -




Place

A
OWwWoo~NMoHwWN -

bbb bR DWW W W W WWWWNMNNMNNMNNMONMNMNNMNRNNLD - = 2 23 3 3 a2
NONMBWON20DO IO RN 2000 ~NTDAHWN-2O0Q©O~NDO =W =

Number

individual Placing for Girls

Name
758 Qhlde, Adriane

95 Warne, Meghan
794 Larson, Kristin
765 Kantack, Heather
759 Krehma, Noelle
766 Begnoche, Nicolette
273 Lickteig, Ingrid
787 Pinick, Lisa
749 Dragastin, Brooke
799 Valek, Brandy
757 Wilkens, Cammie
795 Larson, Shea
784 Gurney, Heather
753 Mayo, Ashley

96 Jensen, Angela
763 Mohler, Blair
760 Lewis, Kristen
750 Snapp, Morgan
772 Martin, Lacey
792 Bohnert, Marla

92 Watt, MiKala
762 Weir, Vanessa
770 Martin, Meredith

98 Roe, Sasha
796 Piersee, Natasha
771 Bruna, Emily
274 Doebele, Ashley
780 Miller, Courthey
754 Hughes, Heather
752 Bruna, Brigitte
756 Little, Amy

90 Mapes, Colleen
798 Bunch, Krystina
789 Gerek, Adrienne
275 Loges, Erin
797 Baker, Angie
768 Bloomfield, Carly
755 Wiemers, Michele
767 Wilson, Deidra
761 Cory, Brandi

99 Nava, Samantha

91 Prell, Megan

100 Wilson, Elizabeth
721 Handley, Katie
793 Sanborn, Jaime
769 Taylor, Micah
788 Schmehile, Rachel

School

Linn

White Rock
Pike Valley
Clifton-Clyde
Wakefield
Clifton-Clyde
Hanover
Onaga
Washington
North Central
Linn

Pike Valley
Wakefield
Washington
White Rock
Wakefield
Wakefield
Washington
Hanover
Jewell

Valley Heights
Wakefield
Hanover
White Rock
Pike Valley
Hanover
Hanover
Onaga
Washington
Washington
Washington, JV
Valley Heights
North Central
Cnaga
Hanover
North Central
Clifton-Clyde
Washington
Clifton-Clyde
Wakefield
White Rock
Valley Heights
White Rock
Cnaga
Jewell
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga

Washington Invitational - October 11, 2001

Time
12:35
12:44
12:47
12:55
12:59
13:01
13:05
13:18
13:22
13:23
13:29
13:33
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:59
14:05
14:09

14:16:25
14:16.81
14:18
14:19
14:22
14:23
14:34
14:37
14.45
14:52
14.54
15:10
15:11
1515
156:23
1528
15:31
15:36
15:42
16:19
16:29
16:46
17:14
17:24
18.08
19:04
20:25

Team Scoring
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Washington Invitational - October 11, 2001
Team Scoring for Boys

Number

Name

32 Wheeler, Dustin

8 Elser, Austin

7 Cayle, Branden
18 Maschmeier, David
21 Staley, Harold
35 Miller, Alex
22 Beck, Mait
29 Boyles, Whit
60 Whainklyn, Mike

9 Ceory, John
42 Mahin, Caleb
43 Nutsch, Jeff
12 Gray, Steven
45 Reynolds, Dustin
10 Visser, Paul
16 Kracht, Sam
27 Wawahsuck, Ray
11 Simenson, Adam
33 VanDonge, Adam
20 Fink, Cho
19 Brejkenricige, Evan
34 Miller, Jason

3 Stewart, Garrett
13 Bagwell, Daniel
44 Swanson, Shelby
36 Cusick, Cory

6 Pachta, Matt
46 Stensaas, Craig
5 Hazlett, Jackie

1 Colgrove, Nic

14 LeDuc, Jarod
37 Sanders, K.T.
38 Comer, Michael
39 Frederrick, Darrin
23 Qlberding, Zach
17 Gordan, Alex
47 Mahin, Drew
30 Wunderie, Robert
15 Junek, Adam
40 Trippel, Andrew
24 Strathman, Andrew
49 Housholder, Curtis
41 Trippel, Alex

2 Stewart, Adam
26 Blacksmith, Willie
31 Manning, Monte
50 Strait, Aaron
25 Strecter, Ray
38 Comer, Michael
51 Clark, Andy

Schaool

Onaga
Wakefield
Wakefield
Valley Heights
Centralia
Onaga
Centralia
White Rock
Jewell
Wakefield
Pike Valley
Pike Valley
Wakefield
Pike Valley
Wakefietd
Valley Heights
Kickapoo Nation
Wakefield
Onaga

Valley Heights
Valley Heights
Onaga
Washington
Wakefield
Pike Valley
Onaga

Linn

Pike Valley
Linn
Washington
Clifton-Clyde
Cnaga

Onaga
QOnaga, JV
Centralia
Valtey Heights
Pike Valley
White Rock
Clifton-Clyde
Onaga, JV/
Centralia

Pike Valley, JV
Onaga, JV
Washington
Kickapoo Nation
White Rock
Pike Valley, JV
Centratia
Qnaga

Pike Valley, JV

Time
17:18
18:04
18:07
18:09
18:13
18:18
1823
18:33
18:34
1836
18:38
18:40
18:41
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
19:11
19:13
19:19
19:20
19:23
19:26
19:36
19:52
20:04
20:11
20:24
20:28
20:32
20:35
20:49
21:15
21:32
2133
2135
2153
2157
2212
23.48
23.55
24.06
24:57
26:48
26:51
26:54
27:08
29:41
33:22

Team Scoring
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